YCT-C series
C-FRAME HYDRAULIC PRESS
Type
(Model)
Capacity
(ton)
Table Siae
(mm)
Daylight
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Descending
Speed
(mm/sec)
Pressomg
speed
(mm/sec)
Acsending
Speed
(mm/sec)
Mptpr
(HP)
YCT-C100 10 550 x 425 450 300 160 10 170 3
YCT-C20 20 600 x 425 450 300 160 15 160 7.5
YCT-C30 30 600 x 500 450 300 170 14 160 10
YCT-C50 50 750 x 600 500 350 180 14 180 15
YCT-C100 100 750 x 600 600 400 200 14 200 20
YCT-C150 150 900 x 700 800 550 200 14 200 25
YCT-C200 200 1000 x 800 800 600 200 10 200 30
YCT-C300 300 1000 x 800 800 600 200 10 200 40